EAST RUGBY VOLUNTEERS 2020
	
Administration

	General Manager
	Bill Baer
	billbaer@centurylink.net

	Volunteer Committee
	Patti Wells
	Wells.p451@gmail.com

	Registration
	Barbara Baer
Steve Gore
Fred Wellers
Micha Hanson
	barbarabaer@centurylink.net
sagore@gmail.com
fwellers1@gmail.com
micha@diviniadesign.com

	Rosters/Flyers
	Patti Wells
	Wells.p451@gmail.com

	Uniforms
	Eileen Battle Wilson
Brian Wilson
Sam Medve
	eileenkbattle@hotmail.com
brianjameswilson@comcast.net
medvesam@hotmail.com

	

Communications

	Team App
	Steve Gore
	sagore@gmail.com

	Booklet
	
	

	· Overall
	Marc Brown
Dean Del Calzo
	browndogarts@gmail.com
deandelcalzo@gmail.com

	· Photos
	Chris Peck
Nikki Westfall Peck
Austin Andreasen
Reid Neureiter (action)      
	cmpeck@gmail.com
nwestfall73@gmail.com
austinandreasen@gmail.com
nrnlaw@aol.com

	· Ad sales
	Martine Walker
Sharon McMeel
Lara Kleinhelter
	mtjowalker@gmail.com
[bookmark: _Hlk26523793]szmcmeel7@gmail.com
larakleinhelter@gmail.com

	Social Media
	Austin Andreasen
Fred Wellers
Micha Hanson
Cricket Cross
	austinandreasen@gmail.com
fwellers1@gmail.com
micha@diviniadesign.com
cricketcrossnew@gmail.com

	Website
	Ann Marie Kjerland
Phil Sevier
	amk_99@live.com
philip.j.sevier@gmail.com

	

Player Support

	Academic Success
	Mark Hoskin
Mark Calhoun
	mark@mha.bz
mark_calhoun@dpsk12.org

	Safety
	Lisa Smith
	Lisa_smith@dpsk12.org

	Leadership
	Mark Hoskin
	mark@mha.bz

	Transportation
	Greg Johnson
Seann Day
	gregory.e.j@gmail.com
seanneday@gmail.com

	Filming 8-F-S games
	Austin Andreasen
	austinandreasen@gmail.com




	

Fundraising

	General
	Mark Berzins
Margaret Berzins
	mmberzins@aol.com
margi520@aol.com

	Merchandise
	Nikole Bruns 
Barbara Decker
Shae Patnoe
	nikolecbc@yahoo.com
barbaradecker888@hotmail.com
shae.patnoe@gmail.com

	Coffee
	Megan Younoszai
Michelle Golla
	younoszai@gmail.com
m.golla.sralik@gmail.com

	Tour fundraiser
	Lindsay Ripley
Andrew Smiles
Blythe Kingsbury
Ryan Kingsbury
	lindsayaripley@gmail.com
andrewsmiles09@gmail.com
rbkingsbury@comcast.net
ryan.kingsbury@icloud.com

	
Social

	Team/Visitor Dinners
	Amy Crockett
Karen Gottesfeld
Cricket Cross
	abcrockett@msn.com
karen@gottesfeld.net
cricketcrossnew@gmail.com

	EOS Party
	Ann Hunt
James Hunt
Christine Hunter
	Annhunt80@gmail.com
jamesmehunt@gmail.com
Christine_c_hunter@yahoo.com

	Hall of Fame Party
	Bill & Barbara Baer
Matt McConville
	
matt.mcconville123@gmail.com

	Rugby 101 
	Vanessa McLennan
Eric McLennan
	veewagner@yahoo.com
erm_tn@yahoo.com

	
Tour

	Registration & forms
	Amy Blum 
Rob Melun
	akblum70@gmail.com
rmelun@melunlaw.com

	Notary – DPS forms
	Rob Melun
	rmelun@melunlaw.com

	Hotel & banquets
	Whitney Andreasen
	whitneyandreasen@gmail.com

	On-tour help
	Mark Hoskin
	mark@mha.bz

	Picnic food
	Barbara Baer
Laura Boehm
Cheri Kawamura
Jon Roberts
	barbarabaer@centurylink.com
laura.boehm@ey.com
[bookmark: _Hlk26523721]cjkawamura1@gmail.com
jr7broncos@gmail.com

	Picnic drinks
	Barbara Baer

	barbarabaer@centurylink.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Tour shirts
	Theresa Capaci-Hiraki
	tmcapaci@yahoo.com

	Sat night bowling
	Barbara Baer
	barbarabaer@centurylink.com 
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